



COMPILATION OF BIDS

STATE OF ALASKA - DEPARTMENT OF TRANSPORTATION AND PUBLIC FACILITIES - CENTRAL REGION

Project Number: N/A / 58433

Project Name: Adak Airport Lighting Replacement

Project Location: Adak Island

Opened at: Anchorage

Date: Wednesday, July 18, 2007

By: Sharon L. Smith, P.E.,

Certified True and Correct:  Sharon L. Smith, P.E.

7-19-07

DATE

Compiled By: LR  Checked By: LR 

Order of Bidders Based on: Basic Bid + Additive Alternate #1 + Additive Alternate #2 + Additive Alternate #3 + Additive Alternate #4 + Additive Alternate #5 + Additive Alternate #6 + Additive Alternate #7

Basic Bid		State of Alaska DOT & PF Design Section Central Region		ENGINEER'S ESTIMATE		LAKLOEY, INC. 1216 RANGE VIEW ROAD NORTH POLE, AK 99705-5389		LOW BIDDER		BIDDER 2		BIDDER 3	
Item No.	Description	Qty	Unit	Unit Price	Amount	Unit Price	Amount	Unit Price	Amount	Unit Price	Amount	Unit Price	Amount
Basic Bid													
D-701a	Metallic Coated Corrugated Steel Pipe, Type I, 18 inch												
	40 Linear Foot			150.00	6,000.00			200.00	8,000.00				
G-100a	Mobilization and Demobilization												
	All Required Lump Sum			L.S.	326,000.00			L.S.	841,225.00				
G-115a	Worker Meals and Lodging, or Per Diem												
	All Required Lump Sum			L.S.	100,000.00			L.S.	120,000.00				
G-135a	Construction Surveying by the Contractor												
	All Required Lump Sum			L.S.	25,000.00			L.S.	80,000.00				
G-135b	Extra Three Person Survey Party												
	30 Hour			300.00	9,000.00			400.00	12,000.00				
G-300a	CPM Scheduling												
	All Required Lump Sum			L.S.	5,000.00			L.S.	4,000.00				
L-100b	Regulator, L-828												
	3 Each			17,600.00	52,800.00			20,000.00	60,000.00				
L-100c	High Intensity Runway Edge and Threshold Light, L-862 and L-862E												
	192 Each			1,100.00	211,200.00			1,800.00	345,600.00				

BTIV

Version ID: 11259, Contract ID: 23393

19-Jul-07 09:16 AM



COMPILATION OF BIDS

STATE OF ALASKA -- DEPARTMENT OF TRANSPORTATION AND PUBLIC FACILITIES -- CENTRAL REGION

Project Number: N/A / 58433
 Project Name: Adak Airport Lighting Replacement
 Project Location: Adak Island

Opened at: Anchorage
 Date: Wednesday, July 18, 2007
 By: Sharon L. Smith, P.E.,

Basic Bid		LAKLOEY, INC. 1216 RANGE VIEW ROAD NORTH POLE, AK 99705-5389		BIDDER 2		BIDDER 3	
Item No.	Description	Pay Unit	Unit Price	Amount	Unit Price	Amount	Amount
L-100e	Taxiway Edge Light, L-861T 127 Each		1,000.00	127,000.00			
L-100k	Flush Runway Edge Light, L-850C 6 Each		1,400.00	8,400.00			
L-100n	Airport Sign, Type L-858, Internally Lighted 21 Each		10,200.00	214,200.00			
L-100ag(1)	Handhole Cover Only 19 Each		2,000.00	38,000.00			
L-100ah	Remove Runway and Taxiway Light All Required Lump Sum		L.S.	142,400.00			
L-101b	Rotating Beacon, Medium Intensity, L-801A 1 Each		9,100.00	9,100.00			
L-103a	40-foot Hinged Pole Beacon Tower 1 Each		25,000.00	25,000.00			
L-107a	8-foot Lighted Wind Cone, in place 1 Each		32,500.00	32,500.00			
L-108b	Underground Cable #8 AWG, Copper, 5 kV FAA Type "B" or Type "C" (as specified on plans), L-824 All Required Lump Sum		L.S.	149,600.00			
L-108d	#6 Bare Copper Ground Conductor All Required Lump Sum		L.S.	127,500.00			
L-108g	Ground Rod 22 Each		300.00	6,600.00			



COMPILATION OF BIDS

STATE OF ALASKA -- DEPARTMENT OF TRANSPORTATION AND PUBLIC FACILITIES -- CENTRAL REGION

Project Number: N/A / 58433
 Project Name: Adak Airport Lighting Replacement
 Project Location: Adak Island

Opened at: Anchorage
 Date: Wednesday, July 18, 2007
 By: Sharon L. Smith, P.E.,

Basic Bid		LAKLOBY, INC.		LOW BIDDER		BIDDER 2		BIDDER 3	
Item No.	Description	State of Alaska DOT & PF Design Section Central Region	ENGINEER'S ESTIMATE	Unit Price	Amount	Unit Price	Amount	Unit Price	Amount
Quantity	Pay Unit	Unit Price	Amount						
L-108i	Underground Cable #14 AWG, 2-Conductor, Copper, 600V, Type "SOOW-A/SOOW"								
All Required Lump Sum									
L-109c	Electrical Enclosure and Foundation in Place	L.S.	3,200.00		42,000.00				
1 Each									
L-109d	Installation of Electrical Equipment in New or Existing Structure		55,000.00	80,000.00	80,000.00				
1 Each									
L-110b	2-inch Rigid Steel Conduit		63,000.00	60,000.00	60,000.00				
All Required Lump Sum									
L-110d	2-inch PVC Conduit	L.S.	4,300.00		25,000.00				
All Required Lump Sum									
L-110h	2-inch PE Conduit	L.S.	57,200.00		180,000.00				
All Required Lump Sum									
L-119a	Obstruction Light	L.S.	5,600.00		180,000.00				
1 Each									
P-151c	Clearing & Grubbing		8,000.00	8,000.00	8,000.00				
0.75 Acre									
P-152h(2)	Borrow Measured in Final Position		5,000.00	10,000.00	7,500.00				
2,870 Cubic Yard									
P-154a	Subbase Course	25.00	71,750.00	35.00	100,450.00				
630 Cubic Yard									
P-157a	Erosion and Pollution Control Administration	100.00	63,000.00	70.00	44,100.00				
All Required Lump Sum									
		L.S.	5,000.00	L.S.	6,000.00				



COMPILATION OF BIDS

STATE OF ALASKA - DEPARTMENT OF TRANSPORTATION AND PUBLIC FACILITIES - CENTRAL REGION

Project Number: N/A / 58433
 Project Name: Adak Airport Lighting Replacement
 Project Location: Adak Island
 Anchorage: Wednesday, July 18, 2007
 Date: Sharon L. Smith, P.E.,
 By:

State of Alaska DOT & PF Design Section Central Region		LAKLOEY, INC. 1216 RANGE VIEW ROAD NORTH POLE, AK 99705-5389		BIDDER 2		BIDDER 3	
ENGINEER'S ESTIMATE		Unit Price	Amount	Unit Price	Amount	Unit Price	Amount
Item No.	Description	Pay Unit	Amount	Unit Price	Amount	Unit Price	Amount
P-157b	Temporary Erosion and Pollution Control						
	All Required Contingent Sum	C.S.	5,000.00				
P-157e	Erosion and Pollution Control Price Adjustment						
	All Required Contingent Sum	C.S.	0.00				
P-208a	Crushed Aggregate Surface Course						
	105 Cubic Yard		12,600.00				
P-640b	Segmented Circle (Panel-Type)						
	All Required Lump Sum	L.S.	40,000.00				
P-670a	Hazard Marker Barrier, Timber						
	20 Each		10,000.00				
P-680a	Silt Fence						
	1,460 Linear Foot		14,600.00				
U-500b	Electrical Line Extension						
	All Required Lump Sum	L.S.	46,500.00				
Total Basic Bid			2,083,800.00				
					3,246,925.00		0

Additive Alternate #1							
G-115a.1	Worker Meals and Lodging, or Per Diem						
	All Required Lump Sum	L.S.	4,800.00				
L-145a.1	Standby Generator and Enclosure						
	All Required Lump Sum	L.S.	160,000.00				
Total Additive Alternate #1			164,800.00				
					353,000.00		0

Additive Alternate #2							



COMPILATION OF BIDS

STATE OF ALASKA – DEPARTMENT OF TRANSPORTATION AND PUBLIC FACILITIES – CENTRAL REGION

Project Number: N/A / 58433
 Project Name: Adak Airport Lighting Replacement
 Project Location: Adak Island

Opened at: Anchorage
 Date: Wednesday, July 18, 2007
 By: Sharon L. Smith, P.E.,

State of Alaska DOT & PF Design Section Central Region		LAKLOBY, INC. 1216 RANGE VIEW ROAD NORTH POLE, AK 99705-3389		LOW BIDDER		BIDDER 2		BIDDER 3	
ENGINEER'S ESTIMATE		Unit Price	Amount	Unit Price	Amount	Unit Price	Amount	Unit Price	Amount
Item No.	Description	Pay Unit	Amount						
G-115a.2	Worker Meals and Lodging, or Per Diem	L.S.	4,340.00						
L-100ah.2	All Required Lump Sum	L.S.							
L-100ah.2	Remove Runway and Taxiway Light	L.S.	38,000.00						
L-108b.2	All Required Lump Sum	L.S.							
L-108b.2	Underground Cable #8 AWG, Copper, 5 kV FAA Type "B" or Type "C" (as specified on plans), L-824	L.S.	62,084.00						
L-108d.2	All Required Lump Sum	L.S.							
L-108d.2	#6 Bare Copper Ground Conductor	L.S.	61,300.00						
L-108d.2	All Required Lump Sum	L.S.							
Total Additive Alternate #2			166,224.00						

State of Alaska DOT & PF Design Section Central Region		LAKLOBY, INC. 1216 RANGE VIEW ROAD NORTH POLE, AK 99705-3389		LOW BIDDER		BIDDER 2		BIDDER 3	
ENGINEER'S ESTIMATE		Unit Price	Amount	Unit Price	Amount	Unit Price	Amount	Unit Price	Amount
Item No.	Description	Pay Unit	Amount						
G-115a.3	Worker Meals and Lodging, or Per Diem	L.S.	13,280.00						
L-100q.3	All Required Lump Sum	L.S.							
L-100q.3	Junction Box, Type II	L.S.	2,700.00						
L-107a.3	10 Each	L.S.	27,000.00						
L-107a.3	8-foot Lighted Wind Cone, in place	L.S.	60,000.00						
L-107a.3	3 Each	L.S.	180,000.00						
L-108d.3	#6 Bare Copper Ground Conductor	L.S.	8,000.00						
L-108d.3	All Required Lump Sum	L.S.							
L-108f.3	Underground Cable #6 AWG, Copper, 600 V, Type "C", L-824	L.S.	36,700.00						
L-108f.3	All Required Lump Sum	L.S.							



COMPILATION OF BIDS

STATE OF ALASKA - DEPARTMENT OF TRANSPORTATION AND PUBLIC FACILITIES - CENTRAL REGION

Project Number: N/A / 58433
 Project Name: Adak Airport Lighting Replacement
 Project Location: Adak Island

Opened at: Anchorage
 Date: Wednesday, July 18, 2007
 By: Sharon L. Smith, P.E.,

Additive Alternate #3		State of Alaska DOT & PF Design Section Central Region		ENGINEER'S ESTIMATE		LAKLOEY, INC. 1216 RANGE VIEW ROAD NORTH POLE, AK 99705-5389		LOW BIDDER		BIDDER 2		BIDDER 3	
Item No.	Quantity	Description	Pay Unit	Unit Price	Amount	Unit Price	Amount	Unit Price	Amount	Unit Price	Amount	Unit Price	Amount
L-108g.3		Ground Rod 11 Each		300.00	3,300.00	300.00	3,300.00						
L-110h.3		2-Inch PE Conduit All Required Lump Sum		L.S.	25,200.00	L.S.	32,000.00						
L-160c.3		Load Center, Type 2 2 Each		5,500.00	11,000.00	15,000.00	30,000.00						
L-165a.3		Flashing Beacon System All Required Lump Sum		L.S.	55,700.00	L.S.	22,000.00						
P-661a.3		Standard Sign 107 Square Foot		150.00	16,050.00	150.00	16,050.00						
P-680a.3		Silt Fence 2,320 Linear Foot		10.00	23,200.00	10.00	23,200.00						
U-500b.3		Electrical Line Extension All Required Lump Sum		L.S.	56,500.00	L.S.	50,000.00						
Total Additive Alternate #3					455,930.00		324,550.00		0		0		0

Additive Alternate #4		Worker Meals and Lodging, or Per Diem											
G-115a.4		All Required Lump Sum		L.S.	120.00	L.S.	3,500.00						
L-100ah.4		Remove Runway and Taxiway Light All Required Lump Sum		L.S.	4,000.00	L.S.	35,500.00						
Total Additive Alternate #4					4,120.00		39,000.00		0		0		0

Additive Alternate #5													
-----------------------	--	--	--	--	--	--	--	--	--	--	--	--	--



COMPILED OF BIDS

STATE OF ALASKA - DEPARTMENT OF TRANSPORTATION AND PUBLIC FACILITIES -- CENTRAL REGION

Project Number: N/A / 58433
Project Name: Adak Airport Lighting Replacement
Project Location: Adak Island

Opened at: Anchorage
Date: Wednesday, July 18, 2007
By: Sharon L. Smith, P.E.,

State of Alaska DOT & PF Design Section Central Region		LAKLOEY, INC. 1216 RANGE VIEW ROAD NORTH POLE, AK 99705-5389		BIDDER 2		BIDDER 3	
ENGINEER'S ESTIMATE		Unit Price	Amount	Unit Price	Amount	Unit Price	Amount
Item No.	Description	Pay Unit	Unit Price	Amount	Unit Price	Amount	Unit Price
G-115a.5	Worker Meals and Lodging, or Per Diem						
All Required Lump Sum		L.S.	1,470.00				
L-100y.5	Remove Airport Sign						
35 Each		1,400.00	49,000.00				
Total Additive Alternate #5			50,470.00		42,500.00		0

ENGINEER'S ESTIMATE		Unit Price	Amount	Unit Price	Amount	Unit Price	Amount
Item No.	Description	Pay Unit	Unit Price	Amount	Unit Price	Amount	Unit Price
G-115a.6	Worker Meals and Lodging, or Per Diem						
All Required Lump Sum		L.S.	800.00				
L-100ah.6	Remove Runway and Taxiway Light						
All Required Lump Sum		L.S.	26,600.00				
Total Additive Alternate #6			27,400.00		97,300.00		0

ENGINEER'S ESTIMATE		Unit Price	Amount	Unit Price	Amount	Unit Price	Amount
Item No.	Description	Pay Unit	Unit Price	Amount	Unit Price	Amount	Unit Price
G-115a.7	Worker Meals and Lodging, or Per Diem						
All Required Lump Sum		L.S.	150.00				
L-100ah.7	Remove Runway and Taxiway Light						
All Required Lump Sum		L.S.	5,000.00				
Total Additive Alternate #7			5,150.00		26,800.00		0

**COMPILATION OF BIDS**

STATE OF ALASKA – DEPARTMENT OF TRANSPORTATION AND PUBLIC FACILITIES – CENTRAL REGION

Project Number:	N/A / 58433	Opened at:	Anchorage
Project Name:	Adak Airport Lighting Replacement	Date:	Wednesday, July 18, 2007
Project Location:	Adak Island	By:	Sharon L. Smith, P.E.,
State of Alaska DOT & PF Design Section Central Region	LAKLOBY, INC. 1216 RANGE VIEW ROAD NORTH POLE, AK 99705-5389		
Project Summary: Includes Basic Bid + Additive Alternate #1 + Additive Alternate #2 + Additive Alternate #3 + Additive Alternate #4 + Additive Alternate #5 + Additive Alternate #6 + Additive Alternate #7			
ENGINEER'S ESTIMATE		BIDDER 2	BIDDER 3
2,957,894.00		4,238,075.00	
Bid Total:			